EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION, INDIA

Challan Summary :

TRRN Number : 1052301002300
Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : DEC-2022
Status : Payment Confirmed

Challan Details :

Head

Administration Charges
Employer's Share Of Contribution
Employee's Share Of Contribution

Total

Total Amount ) : 66,734

JUMBO INTERNATIONAL
Jumbo House

Dr. Jha Marg, Okhla Industrial Area
Phase-I11, New Delhi-110020

A/C1(®) A/C2(®) A/C10 R®)
0 1,335 0
14,788 0 17,244
32,032 0 0
46,820 1,335 17,244

For JUMBO INTERNATIONAL

actory Manager

A/C21®) A/C22®)
0
1.335
0
1,335
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